EDCON-COMPONENTS
Drawing (mm)Technical Discription
Material: PA66, Brass, Silicone
Certification: ROHS / cUL/TÜV/SAA/CE
24A / 400V
Test Voltage: 2500V
Certification: ROHS / cUL/TÜV/SAA/CE
Fire-Proft: UL94-V2

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
- 3 BK NA BU
Serie Number of
Pos. Body Colour Wire
Diameter
Special
Function
T95008 R
PackingROHS
IV= Individual
Package
N=  NON
ROHS
Conform
N= No special
function
R=  ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk-
Ware
B=5~9mm
A=9~12mmBK= Black3= 3Pos.
M20 Waterproof Coupler
3Pos. 3Pos.
Part No.: T95008
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 03.11.2022 Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2